Tzad Aleph:

5:00 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7:15pm
8:15 pm

9:04pm

Tzad Bet:
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
7:15 pm
8:15

8:45 pm

9:15

All Calhp:

10:30 pm

Tisha Ba’av Schedule 2015

Saturday, July 25

Mach Ach

Peulat Shabbat

Shower Time

Dinner

Prepare for bed/Peulah Tzrif

Havdalah followed by Harga’ah prepared by Tzevet Hinuch

Mincha

Chofesh

Dinner

Dress in Black for Eicha

Mood Setting by edot on B-side like Hachanah I.’shabbat circles
Eicha in the Beit Am Bet

Harga’ah prepared by Tzevet Hinuch

Late Eicha Reading in Bet Am Aleph or

Madrichim in Tzrifim

PNE



Tochnit Shel Tisha B'av 2015
Tzad Aleph Daily Tochnit I | ]
Time Kochavim | llanot |Amitzim Voc Ed [Gan (3-5) Gan (68 Time Magshimim [Boarim TNivonim
6115 Tefilot [
9:15 Aruchat Boker
Tefilot
Tfillot Aruchat Boker
10:00-10:50 Agam v Ch Avodah
11:00-11:50 Agam m P. Tzrif _Hinuch - Avodah
12:00-12:50 P. Tzrif Chug Aleph Sport
1:00
1:45 Mincha
2:30-3:20 Agar 715-3:05 Aruchat Tzohoryim
3:304:20 Gan Staff Program ep Hinuch STl Hadracha
4:30-5:20 [ EtgsrPrep. | Mah Ramah ¥ Nivonim Universi
5:30-6:20 i 3 Peulat Edah - Beneath the Helmet Film
5:30
7:15 Peulat Erev Aruchat Erev
Harga'ah process | | Peulat Erev (Non-Fasters leave early)

Ma‘ariv followed by Aruchat Erev for Fasters




